
Spare parts listSpare parts list
Bale tipperBale tipper

RBT 120RBT 120



Revised

Issued
P/N

Website

E-mail

Phone

corporate@igland-as.com

Nosted.com/igland

+47 372 56 200

Reproduction of text or illustrations without permissions is prohibited

Original delekatalog

IGLAND RBT 120

06.06.2024

IG390416



Page 3 of 10

- SPARE PARTS LIST -

Contents

 

1. MAIN PARTS............................................................................................... 4

2. HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT.......................................................................... 6

3. BRACKETS FOR TRACTOR....................................................................... 8

4. STICKERS.................................................................................................. 10



A 

Page 4 of 10

A

1. STANDARD MAIN PARTS 

6

5
8

13

12

13

9

4

11

14
3

3

14

2

1

7

10



Page 5 of 10

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Round baler tipTipperIG22642211
 FrameRammeIG22642012
 PinBoltIG22642323
 Locking plateLåseplateIG22642414
 SpringFjærIG22643225
 SleeveHylseIG22643026
 Control rope with white 

handle
Control rope with white 
handle

IG22642817

DIN 125 - A 21WasherSkiveIG01243418
DIN 931-1 - M20 x 120Hex-Head BoltBoltIG01241749
DIN 931-1 - M20 x 150Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012420110
DIN 933 - M12  x 140Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012259111
DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270112
DIN 985 - M20Hex NutMutterIG012430513
ISO 8752 - 8 x 40Spring-Type Straight PinSpennhylseIG020828214



A

Page 6 of 10

2. HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT

18

20

3

3

2

20

17

16

13

14

15

45

11

19

6

8
9

10

A

12

7

1

See page 4



Page 7 of 10

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Hydraulic trigger of tipping
function

Hydraulisk utløser av 
tippfunksjon

IG22640211

 CylinderSylinderIG72212012
 Sleeve for cylinder boltForingIG22643423
 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG04714124
 Nipple 1/4'' BSPNippel 1/4'' BSPIG04995625
 Doble clampDobbelt klammerIG72308216
 Hose L-1600mm 1/4" BSP

90° - 1/2" i BSP
Slange L-1600mm 1/4" BSP
90° - 1/2" i BSP

IG05766617

 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG04714328
 Quick coupler hanHurtigkobling hanIG04703229
 Dust protection redStøvhette rød for 

hankobling
IG047033210

 Hose L-1720mm 1/4" BSP 
90° - 1/2" i BSP

Slange L-1720mm 1/4" BSP 
90° - 1/2" i BSP

IG057667111

 Hose protection ø40 
L-1400mm

Slangebeskytter ø40 
L-1400mm

IG017583112

 Mounting platePlateIG226438113
 ClampSylinderfesteIG226437114
DIN 933 - M12  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012845215
ISO 10511 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270216
DIN 931-1 - M16 x 80Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012333117
DIN 931-1 - M16 x 120Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012237118
DIN 933 - M8  x 50Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012167119
DIN 985 - M16Hex NutMutterIG012350220



Page 8 of 10

3. BRACKETS FOR TRACTOR

1

2

3

4

5

13

6

7

8

10

9

19

18

11

12

15

14

16

16

17



Page 9 of 10

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Adapter, set Trima - SMSAdapter, sett Trima - SMSIG50005011
 Adapter, Avant MultioneAdapter, Avant MultioneIG50004812
 Adapter, set Ålø type 3Adapter, sett Ålø type 3IG50005313
 Adapter, set HMV - SMSAdapter, sett HMV - SMSIG50005614
 Adapter, set Euro CombiAdapter, sett Euro CombiIG50006215
 Adapter, triangleAdapter, triangelIG50005916
 3 point adapter3-pkt. festeIG50006317
 Adapter, Scan frameAdapter, Scan frameIG50004418
 Adapter, set Bobcat Skid 

Steer
Adapter, sett Bobcat Skid 
Steer

IG50006419

 Adapter, set JCB 406-409 
ZL 502-702 Volvo L30Z-35Z

Adapter, sett JCB 406-409 
ZL 502-702 Volvo L30Z-35Z

IG500054110

 Distance bracketAvstandsjernIG500512211
 Adapter, set JCB Compact 

Tools Carrier
Adapter, sett JCB Compact 
Tools Carrier

IG500043212

 Adapter, set John Deere 
400-500

Adapter, sett John Deere 
400-500

IG500067113

 Adapter set, for 3-point, 
simple version

Adapter for 3pkt. enkel 
versjon

IG226410114

 Bolt with nutBolt med mutterIG226412215
 Locking pinOrepinneIG021004316
 Top link bolt cat 2Toppstagbolt kat 2IG020177117
DIN 931-1 - M20 x 200Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012423418
DIN 985 - M20Hex NutMutterIG012430419



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Stickers Igland logoKlebemerke Igland logoIG39083311
 Stickers, CE N/AKlebemerke CE N/AIG39200612
 Stickers RBT 120Klebemerke RBT 120IG39132513
 Stickers DangerKlebemerke FareIG39204514

Page 10 of 10

4. STICKERS

2

1

3

4


